
RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 4:30 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 21 1-3-4-6-7(10)(22) 1:02:45 12:33 1:39.9

2 North Scott 63 2-12-13-15-21(39)(41) 1:12:23 14:29 3:10.1

3 Clinton 84 5-8-16-26-29(30)(42) 1:13:56 14:48 4:18.1

4 Central (De Witt) 97 11-14-20-24-28(31)(36) 1:17:17 15:28 2:35.8

5 Davenport 108 9-19-23-25-32(34)(37) 1:17:45 15:33 3:10.1

6 Bettendorf 130 17-18-27-33-35(38)(40) 1:22:01 16:25 2:10.7

DNP Pleasant Valley

DNP Davenport

DNP Clinton

DNP Bettendorf

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 FOAD, Sarah 8 Pleasant Valley 1 11:32.0 --- 5:47.7 3:36.2

2 OHSANN, Vivian 8 North Scott 2 12:26.4 55.4 6:15.0 3:53.2

3 MCCOMBS, Gianna 7 Pleasant Valley 3 12:27.4 56.4 6:15.5 3:53.5

4 BEASON, Ella 7 Pleasant Valley 4 12:29.1 58.1 6:16.4 3:54.1

5 SATTLER, Cambyl 8 Clinton 5 12:30.9 59.9 6:17.3 3:54.6

6 KANE, Keira 7 Pleasant Valley 6 13:04.0 1:32.0 6:33.9 4:05.0

7 RICHARDS, Emma 8 Pleasant Valley 7 13:11.9 1:40.9 6:37.9 4:07.5

8 FERGURSON, Scarlett 7 Clinton 8 13:26.4 1:55.4 6:45.2 4:12.0

9 RUIZ, Hiliana 8 Davenport 9 13:44.4 2:13.4 6:54.2 4:17.6

10 MOYLAN, Aila 8 Pleasant Valley (10) 13:59.5 2:28.5 7:01.8 4:22.3

11 GRELL, Hailey 8 Central (De Witt) 11 14:05.9 2:34.9 7:05.0 4:24.3

12 LINDSEY, Tegan 7 North Scott 12 14:15.0 2:43.0 7:09.6 4:27.2

13 AYERS, Zoey 8 North Scott 13 14:55.9 3:24.9 7:30.2 4:39.9

14 MOMMSEN, Maddy 7 Central (De Witt) 14 15:09.2 3:38.2 7:36.9 4:44.1

15 VARNER, Sidora 7 North Scott 15 15:09.3 3:38.3 7:36.9 4:44.1

16 PETERS, Hayden 7 Clinton 16 15:12.5 3:41.5 7:38.5 4:45.1

17 CHRISTNER, Collins 7 Bettendorf 17 15:29.8 3:58.8 7:47.2 4:50.5

18 GARSKE, Jada 7 Bettendorf 18 15:31.2 4:00.2 7:47.9 4:51.0

19 MUELLER, Addison 8 Davenport 19 15:33.3 4:02.3 7:49.0 4:51.6

20 GOLDENSOPH, Payton 7 Central (De Witt) 20 15:34.4 4:03.4 7:49.5 4:52.0

21 BOWERS, Amelia 8 North Scott 21 15:36.4 4:05.4 7:50.5 4:52.6

22 KLAUER, Hailey 7 Pleasant Valley (22) 15:39.3 4:08.3 7:52.0 4:53.5

23 SCHAEFFER, Belle 7 Davenport 23 15:39.7 4:08.7 7:52.2 4:53.6

24 ZIMMER, Mia 7 Central (De Witt) 24 15:45.8 4:14.8 7:55.3 4:55.6

25 YOUNG, Sydney 7 Davenport 25 15:53.4 4:22.4 7:59.1 4:57.9

26 CONNELLY, Natalia 8 Clinton 26 15:56.6 4:25.6 8:00.7 4:58.9

27 WINGER, Hollie 7 Bettendorf 27 16:02.0 4:30.0 8:03.4 5:00.6

28 TAMMARO, Maci 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:02.1 4:31.1 8:03.5 5:00.6

29 MELOY, Sadie 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:05.0 4:33.0 8:04.9 5:01.5
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

30 FOREST, Madelynn 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:05.4 4:34.4 8:05.1 5:01.7

31 VALLEIRE, Reagan 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:33.2 5:02.2 8:19.1 5:10.4

32 PETERSEN, Brooke 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:38.1 5:07.1 8:21.5 5:11.9

33 BURKE, Eva 8 Central (De Witt) 28 16:41.6 5:10.6 8:23.3 5:13.0

34 WATERS, Leila 7 Clinton 29 16:48.9 5:17.9 8:27.0 5:15.3

35 ZIRKELBACH, Georgia 7 Clinton (30) 16:51.0 5:19.0 8:28.0 5:15.9

36 MCAVAN, Adel 8 Central (De Witt) (31) 16:54.3 5:23.3 8:29.7 5:17.0

37 DETOYE, Emma 8 Davenport 32 16:54.4 5:23.4 8:29.7 5:17.0

38 JOHANNES, Mary Kate 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:58.4 5:27.4 8:31.7 5:18.2

39 WINSLOW, Payton 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:01.6 5:30.6 8:33.4 5:19.2

40 WENZEL, Kaelin 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:15.7 5:44.7 8:40.4 5:23.6

41 ALVARADO, Lucia 7 Bettendorf 33 17:17.6 5:46.6 8:41.4 5:24.2

42 PHILLIPS, Remington 7 Davenport (34) 17:24.0 5:52.0 8:44.6 5:26.2

43 JENNINGS, Hazel 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:34.3 6:03.3 8:49.8 5:29.5

44 MCMAHON, Clare 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:38.6 6:07.6 8:51.9 5:30.8

45 JACOBSON, Callie 7 Bettendorf 35 17:40.4 6:09.4 8:52.8 5:31.4

46 PETERSEN, Twyla 7 Central (De Witt) (36) 17:43.5 6:12.5 8:54.4 5:32.3

47 JOHNSON, Quinn 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:48.1 6:17.1 8:56.7 5:33.8

48 DANKWAH, Olive 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:50.9 6:19.9 8:58.1 5:34.7

49 BATDORF, Vienna 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:55.3 6:24.3 9:00.3 5:36.0

50 GEEST, Violet 7 Davenport (37) 17:58.1 6:27.1 9:01.7 5:36.9

51 ROBINSON, Alison 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:02.0 6:30.0 9:03.7 5:38.1

52 BRINKMEYER, Madison 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:04.1 6:33.1 9:04.8 5:38.8

53 PITZER, Lauren 8 Bettendorf (38) 18:09.6 6:38.6 9:07.5 5:40.5

54 FIELDER, Morgan 8 Davenport - 18:10.7 6:39.7 9:08.1 5:40.8

55 ANDRADE, Fariza 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:11.2 6:40.2 9:08.3 5:41.0

56 BUNCE, Scarlett 8 North Scott (39) 18:21.7 6:50.7 9:13.6 5:44.3

57 FRERICHS, Greta 7 Bettendorf (40) 18:22.2 6:51.2 9:13.8 5:44.4

58 LAYTON, Kate 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:22.5 6:51.5 9:14.0 5:44.5

59 BRIES, Gabby 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:44.3 7:13.3 9:24.9 5:51.3

60 ERICKSON, Ella 8 Bettendorf - 18:57.7 7:26.7 9:31.7 5:55.5

61 STECHER, Marin 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:58.5 7:27.5 9:32.1 5:55.8

62 SYDNOR, Peyton 8 Pleasant Valley - 18:59.4 7:28.4 9:32.5 5:56.0

63 COLOMBARI, Sophia 7 Davenport - 19:10.9 7:39.9 9:38.3 5:59.7

64 PITZER, Katelyn 8 Davenport - 19:15.5 7:44.5 9:40.6 6:01.1

65 VARGAS, Maggie 8 Bettendorf - 19:17.8 7:46.8 9:41.8 6:01.8

66 BRIGGS, Lyla 7 Bettendorf - 19:23.1 7:52.1 9:44.4 6:03.4

67 RIXEN, Bianca 8 North Scott (41) 19:37.8 8:06.8 9:51.9 6:08.1

68 LEVERIDGE, Maggie 7 Davenport - 19:51.1 8:20.1 9:58.5 6:12.2

69 SCHWIEN, Daphne 7 North Scott - 19:56.6 8:25.6 10:01.3 6:13.9

70 BRUNS, Teagan 7 Davenport - 20:01.9 8:30.9 10:03.9 6:15.6

71 VALLEROY, Norah 7 Pleasant Valley - 20:38.1 9:07.1 10:22.1 6:26.9

72 THOMPSON, Kara 7 Pleasant Valley - 20:45.7 9:14.7 10:26.0 6:29.3

73 SANTOS, Veronica 7 Central (De Witt) - 20:53.2 9:22.2 10:29.7 6:31.6

74 KLINKHAMMER, Tessa 8 Clinton (42) 20:55.2 9:24.2 10:30.7 6:32.2

75 PEIFFER, Josephine 7 Davenport - 21:02.2 9:31.2 10:34.3 6:34.4
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

76 ROGERS, Kinsleigh 7 Bettendorf - 21:07.2 9:36.2 10:36.8 6:36.0

77 OTT, Aubrey 7 Davenport - 21:22.2 9:51.2 10:44.3 6:40.7

78 BEECHER, Lydia 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:44.6 10:13.6 10:55.5 6:47.7

79 ORDONEZ, Evelyn 8 Pleasant Valley - 21:51.2 10:20.2 10:58.9 6:49.7

80 LAUER, Anna 8 Bettendorf - 21:51.6 10:20.6 10:59.1 6:49.9

81 CUMMINGS, Hayden 8 Davenport - 21:53.0 10:21.0 10:59.8 6:50.3

82 DUNAWAY, Lily 7 Bettendorf - 21:54.1 10:23.1 11:00.3 6:50.6

83 STROUD, Talia 7 Central (De Witt) - 23:01.8 11:30.8 11:34.4 7:11.8

84 SOENKSEN, Sophie 7 Clinton - 23:04.2 11:33.2 11:35.5 7:12.5

85 HEATON, Scarlett 8 Davenport - 23:29.1 11:58.1 11:48.1 7:20.3

86 ROSE, Ella 8 Davenport - 23:51.6 12:20.6 11:59.4 7:27.4

87 SOENKSEN, Aria 8 Central (De Witt) - 23:52.2 12:21.2 11:59.7 7:27.6

88 GOELLNITZ, Adalina 7 Davenport - 23:56.7 12:25.7 12:01.9 7:28.9

89 VERSLUIS, Katharine 8 Bettendorf - 24:29.1 12:58.1 12:18.2 7:39.1

90 RAGUSI, Lilian 7 Davenport - 24:46.4 13:15.4 12:26.9 7:44.5

91 LEWIS, Audrey 8 Central (De Witt) - 24:55.6 13:24.6 12:31.5 7:47.4

92 BENNETT, Temperance 7 Davenport - 25:10.8 13:39.8 12:39.2 7:52.1

93 STROMBECK, Gabriella 8 Davenport - 28:04.5 16:33.5 14:06.5 8:46.4

94 SCHIEVING, Sierra 7 Davenport - 28:07.6 16:36.6 14:08.0 8:47.4
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
7
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 31 1-2-3-10-15(16)(19) 1:10:13 14:03 4:05.9

2 Bettendorf 71 7-8-14-20-22(25)(27) 1:22:01 16:25 2:10.7

3 Clinton 77 4-6-17-18-32 1:25:23 17:05 9:37.8

4 Central (De Witt) 79 5-9-12-23-30(31) 1:25:06 17:02 5:44.0

5 Davenport 95 11-13-21-24-26(28)(29) 1:26:06 17:14 3:31.3

DNP Pleasant Valley

DNP North Scott

DNP Davenport

DNP Clinton

DNP Bettendorf

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 MCCOMBS, Gianna 7 Pleasant Valley 1 12:27.4 56.4 6:15.5 3:53.5

2 BEASON, Ella 7 Pleasant Valley 2 12:29.1 58.1 6:16.4 3:54.1

3 KANE, Keira 7 Pleasant Valley 3 13:04.0 1:32.0 6:33.9 4:05.0

4 FERGURSON, Scarlett 7 Clinton 4 13:26.4 1:55.4 6:45.2 4:12.0

5 LINDSEY, Tegan 7 North Scott - 14:15.0 2:43.0 7:09.6 4:27.2

6 MOMMSEN, Maddy 7 Central (De Witt) 5 15:09.2 3:38.2 7:36.9 4:44.1

7 VARNER, Sidora 7 North Scott - 15:09.3 3:38.3 7:36.9 4:44.1

8 PETERS, Hayden 7 Clinton 6 15:12.5 3:41.5 7:38.5 4:45.1

9 CHRISTNER, Collins 7 Bettendorf 7 15:29.8 3:58.8 7:47.2 4:50.5

10 GARSKE, Jada 7 Bettendorf 8 15:31.2 4:00.2 7:47.9 4:51.0

11 GOLDENSOPH, Payton 7 Central (De Witt) 9 15:34.4 4:03.4 7:49.5 4:52.0

12 KLAUER, Hailey 7 Pleasant Valley 10 15:39.3 4:08.3 7:52.0 4:53.5

13 SCHAEFFER, Belle 7 Davenport 11 15:39.7 4:08.7 7:52.2 4:53.6

14 ZIMMER, Mia 7 Central (De Witt) 12 15:45.8 4:14.8 7:55.3 4:55.6

15 YOUNG, Sydney 7 Davenport 13 15:53.4 4:22.4 7:59.1 4:57.9

16 WINGER, Hollie 7 Bettendorf 14 16:02.0 4:30.0 8:03.4 5:00.6

17 VALLEIRE, Reagan 7 Pleasant Valley 15 16:33.2 5:02.2 8:19.1 5:10.4

18 PETERSEN, Brooke 7 Pleasant Valley (16) 16:38.1 5:07.1 8:21.5 5:11.9

19 WATERS, Leila 7 Clinton 17 16:48.9 5:17.9 8:27.0 5:15.3

20 ZIRKELBACH, Georgia 7 Clinton 18 16:51.0 5:19.0 8:28.0 5:15.9

21 WINSLOW, Payton 7 Pleasant Valley (19) 17:01.6 5:30.6 8:33.4 5:19.2

22 WENZEL, Kaelin 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:15.7 5:44.7 8:40.4 5:23.6

23 ALVARADO, Lucia 7 Bettendorf 20 17:17.6 5:46.6 8:41.4 5:24.2

24 PHILLIPS, Remington 7 Davenport 21 17:24.0 5:52.0 8:44.6 5:26.2

25 JENNINGS, Hazel 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:34.3 6:03.3 8:49.8 5:29.5

26 JACOBSON, Callie 7 Bettendorf 22 17:40.4 6:09.4 8:52.8 5:31.4

27 PETERSEN, Twyla 7 Central (De Witt) 23 17:43.5 6:12.5 8:54.4 5:32.3

28 JOHNSON, Quinn 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:48.1 6:17.1 8:56.7 5:33.8

29 GEEST, Violet 7 Davenport 24 17:58.1 6:27.1 9:01.7 5:36.9

30 ROBINSON, Alison 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:02.0 6:30.0 9:03.7 5:38.1
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

31 BRINKMEYER, Madison 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:04.1 6:33.1 9:04.8 5:38.8

32 ANDRADE, Fariza 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:11.2 6:40.2 9:08.3 5:41.0

33 FRERICHS, Greta 7 Bettendorf (25) 18:22.2 6:51.2 9:13.8 5:44.4

34 LAYTON, Kate 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:22.5 6:51.5 9:14.0 5:44.5

35 BRIES, Gabby 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:44.3 7:13.3 9:24.9 5:51.3

36 STECHER, Marin 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:58.5 7:27.5 9:32.1 5:55.8

37 COLOMBARI, Sophia 7 Davenport 26 19:10.9 7:39.9 9:38.3 5:59.7

38 BRIGGS, Lyla 7 Bettendorf (27) 19:23.1 7:52.1 9:44.4 6:03.4

39 LEVERIDGE, Maggie 7 Davenport (28) 19:51.1 8:20.1 9:58.5 6:12.2

40 SCHWIEN, Daphne 7 North Scott - 19:56.6 8:25.6 10:01.3 6:13.9

41 BRUNS, Teagan 7 Davenport (29) 20:01.9 8:30.9 10:03.9 6:15.6

42 VALLEROY, Norah 7 Pleasant Valley - 20:38.1 9:07.1 10:22.1 6:26.9

43 THOMPSON, Kara 7 Pleasant Valley - 20:45.7 9:14.7 10:26.0 6:29.3

44 SANTOS, Veronica 7 Central (De Witt) 30 20:53.2 9:22.2 10:29.7 6:31.6

45 PEIFFER, Josephine 7 Davenport - 21:02.2 9:31.2 10:34.3 6:34.4

46 ROGERS, Kinsleigh 7 Bettendorf - 21:07.2 9:36.2 10:36.8 6:36.0

47 OTT, Aubrey 7 Davenport - 21:22.2 9:51.2 10:44.3 6:40.7

48 BEECHER, Lydia 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:44.6 10:13.6 10:55.5 6:47.7

49 DUNAWAY, Lily 7 Bettendorf - 21:54.1 10:23.1 11:00.3 6:50.6

50 STROUD, Talia 7 Central (De Witt) (31) 23:01.8 11:30.8 11:34.4 7:11.8

51 SOENKSEN, Sophie 7 Clinton 32 23:04.2 11:33.2 11:35.5 7:12.5

52 GOELLNITZ, Adalina 7 Davenport - 23:56.7 12:25.7 12:01.9 7:28.9

53 RAGUSI, Lilian 7 Davenport - 24:46.4 13:15.4 12:26.9 7:44.5

54 BENNETT, Temperance 7 Davenport - 25:10.8 13:39.8 12:39.2 7:52.1

55 SCHIEVING, Sierra 7 Davenport - 28:07.6 16:36.6 14:08.0 8:47.4
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
8
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 30 1-3-5-10-11(12)(16) 1:10:51 14:11 4:33.0

2 North Scott 60 2-7-9-19-23 1:20:58 16:12 7:11.5

3 Davenport 66 4-8-15-18-21(25)(26) 1:23:39 16:44 5:31.2

4 Central (De Witt) 89 6-13-14-27-29 1:36:30 19:18 10:49.7

5 Bettendorf 111 17-20-22-24-28 1:42:46 20:34 6:19.5

DNP Pleasant Valley

DNP Clinton

DNP Davenport

DNP Bettendorf

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 FOAD, Sarah 8 Pleasant Valley 1 11:32.0 --- 5:47.7 3:36.2

2 OHSANN, Vivian 8 North Scott 2 12:26.4 55.4 6:15.0 3:53.2

3 SATTLER, Cambyl 8 Clinton - 12:30.9 59.9 6:17.3 3:54.6

4 RICHARDS, Emma 8 Pleasant Valley 3 13:11.9 1:40.9 6:37.9 4:07.5

5 RUIZ, Hiliana 8 Davenport 4 13:44.4 2:13.4 6:54.2 4:17.6

6 MOYLAN, Aila 8 Pleasant Valley 5 13:59.5 2:28.5 7:01.8 4:22.3

7 GRELL, Hailey 8 Central (De Witt) 6 14:05.9 2:34.9 7:05.0 4:24.3

8 AYERS, Zoey 8 North Scott 7 14:55.9 3:24.9 7:30.2 4:39.9

9 MUELLER, Addison 8 Davenport 8 15:33.3 4:02.3 7:49.0 4:51.6

10 BOWERS, Amelia 8 North Scott 9 15:36.4 4:05.4 7:50.5 4:52.6

11 CONNELLY, Natalia 8 Clinton - 15:56.6 4:25.6 8:00.7 4:58.9

12 TAMMARO, Maci 8 Pleasant Valley 10 16:02.1 4:31.1 8:03.5 5:00.6

13 MELOY, Sadie 8 Pleasant Valley 11 16:05.0 4:33.0 8:04.9 5:01.5

14 FOREST, Madelynn 8 Pleasant Valley (12) 16:05.4 4:34.4 8:05.1 5:01.7

15 BURKE, Eva 8 Central (De Witt) 13 16:41.6 5:10.6 8:23.3 5:13.0

16 MCAVAN, Adel 8 Central (De Witt) 14 16:54.3 5:23.3 8:29.7 5:17.0

17 DETOYE, Emma 8 Davenport 15 16:54.4 5:23.4 8:29.7 5:17.0

18 JOHANNES, Mary Kate 8 Pleasant Valley (16) 16:58.4 5:27.4 8:31.7 5:18.2

19 MCMAHON, Clare 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:38.6 6:07.6 8:51.9 5:30.8

20 DANKWAH, Olive 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:50.9 6:19.9 8:58.1 5:34.7

21 BATDORF, Vienna 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:55.3 6:24.3 9:00.3 5:36.0

22 PITZER, Lauren 8 Bettendorf 17 18:09.6 6:38.6 9:07.5 5:40.5

23 FIELDER, Morgan 8 Davenport 18 18:10.7 6:39.7 9:08.1 5:40.8

24 BUNCE, Scarlett 8 North Scott 19 18:21.7 6:50.7 9:13.6 5:44.3

25 ERICKSON, Ella 8 Bettendorf 20 18:57.7 7:26.7 9:31.7 5:55.5

26 SYDNOR, Peyton 8 Pleasant Valley - 18:59.4 7:28.4 9:32.5 5:56.0

27 PITZER, Katelyn 8 Davenport 21 19:15.5 7:44.5 9:40.6 6:01.1

28 VARGAS, Maggie 8 Bettendorf 22 19:17.8 7:46.8 9:41.8 6:01.8

29 RIXEN, Bianca 8 North Scott 23 19:37.8 8:06.8 9:51.9 6:08.1

30 KLINKHAMMER, Tessa 8 Clinton - 20:55.2 9:24.2 10:30.7 6:32.2

31 ORDONEZ, Evelyn 8 Pleasant Valley - 21:51.2 10:20.2 10:58.9 6:49.7
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

32 LAUER, Anna 8 Bettendorf 24 21:51.6 10:20.6 10:59.1 6:49.9

33 CUMMINGS, Hayden 8 Davenport (25) 21:53.0 10:21.0 10:59.8 6:50.3

34 HEATON, Scarlett 8 Davenport (26) 23:29.1 11:58.1 11:48.1 7:20.3

35 ROSE, Ella 8 Davenport - 23:51.6 12:20.6 11:59.4 7:27.4

36 SOENKSEN, Aria 8 Central (De Witt) 27 23:52.2 12:21.2 11:59.7 7:27.6

37 VERSLUIS, Katharine 8 Bettendorf 28 24:29.1 12:58.1 12:18.2 7:39.1

38 LEWIS, Audrey 8 Central (De Witt) 29 24:55.6 13:24.6 12:31.5 7:47.4

39 STROMBECK, Gabriella 8 Davenport - 28:04.5 16:33.5 14:06.5 8:46.4
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RACE SUMMARY
Start Time: 5:15 pm

TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 21 1-2-3-6-9(11)(12) 1:00:44 12:09 1:09.3

2 Clinton 72 5-10-13-19-25(36)(42) 1:04:41 12:57 1:15.9

3 Davenport 87 7-8-18-23-31(37)(40) 1:05:42 13:09 1:31.5

4 North Scott 97 15-17-20-21-24(32)(33) 1:06:12 13:15 0:18.7

5 Central (De Witt) 107 4-16-22-27-38(39)(41) 1:07:26 13:30 2:49.0

6 Bettendorf 127 14-26-28-29-30(34)(35) 1:08:09 13:38 0:48.1

DNP Pleasant Valley

DNP Davenport

DNP Central (De Witt)

DNP North Scott

DNP Bettendorf

DNP Clinton

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 BAIG, Ibraheem 8 Pleasant Valley 1 11:27.8 --- 5:45.6 3:34.9

2 SWANSON, Zeke 7 Pleasant Valley 2 12:07.7 39.9 6:05.6 3:47.4

3 PRIOR, Augie 8 Pleasant Valley 3 12:11.6 43.8 6:07.6 3:48.6

4 JOHNSTON, Lane 8 Central (De Witt) 4 12:15.6 47.8 6:09.6 3:49.9

5 LEMKE, Brecken 8 Clinton 5 12:18.1 50.3 6:10.9 3:50.6

6 STOCK, Mason 8 Pleasant Valley 6 12:19.2 51.4 6:11.5 3:51.0

7 RUIZ, Treve 7 Davenport 7 12:32.3 1:04.5 6:18.0 3:55.1

8 YERRINGTON, Leo 8 Davenport 8 12:34.8 1:07.0 6:19.3 3:55.9

9 KRESOWIK, Alex 7 Pleasant Valley 9 12:37.1 1:09.3 6:20.4 3:56.6

10 MOJEIKO, Maddox 8 Clinton 10 12:38.2 1:10.4 6:21.0 3:56.9

11 DANIELS, Oliver 7 Pleasant Valley (11) 12:39.5 1:11.7 6:21.6 3:57.3

12 BROUGHTON, Andrew 8 Pleasant Valley (12) 12:47.3 1:19.5 6:25.6 3:59.8

13 TAYLOR, Elijah 7 Pleasant Valley - 12:48.8 1:21.0 6:26.3 4:00.2

14 ZIMMERMAN, Levi 8 Pleasant Valley - 12:49.3 1:21.5 6:26.5 4:00.4

15 PEREZ, Isaiah 8 Clinton 13 12:52.8 1:25.0 6:28.3 4:01.5

16 KEMPEN, Blake 8 Pleasant Valley - 12:54.7 1:26.9 6:29.3 4:02.1

17 SOMMER, Anders 8 Pleasant Valley - 12:58.4 1:30.6 6:31.1 4:03.2

18 PETERSEN, Joey 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:03.4 1:35.6 6:33.6 4:04.8

19 TAYLOR, Roddick 7 Bettendorf 14 13:03.7 1:35.9 6:33.8 4:04.9

20 ESCH, Cooper 8 North Scott 15 13:03.9 1:36.1 6:33.9 4:05.0

21 KULIG, Ryker 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:05.3 1:37.5 6:34.6 4:05.4

22 HUMES, Jax 8 Central (De Witt) 16 13:05.6 1:37.8 6:34.7 4:05.5

23 SCHMIDT, Hayden 8 North Scott 17 13:07.1 1:39.3 6:35.5 4:06.0

24 BHARDWAJ, Pranav 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:09.1 1:41.3 6:36.5 4:06.6

25 KENYON, Calvin 7 Davenport 18 13:09.2 1:41.4 6:36.6 4:06.6

26 PILA, Vihaan 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:15.1 1:47.3 6:39.5 4:08.5
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

27 KOKJOHN, Owen 8 Clinton 19 13:17.2 1:49.4 6:40.6 4:09.1

28 STANLEY, Jeremiah 7 North Scott 20 13:18.5 1:50.7 6:41.2 4:09.5

29 REESE, Asher 8 North Scott 21 13:19.4 1:51.6 6:41.7 4:09.8

30 POPOV, Daniil 8 Central (De Witt) 22 13:20.6 1:52.8 6:42.3 4:10.2

31 BARTON, Lucas 7 Davenport 23 13:21.4 1:53.6 6:42.7 4:10.4

32 BAKER, Knox 8 North Scott 24 13:22.5 1:54.7 6:43.3 4:10.8

33 JESS, Lakin 8 Clinton 25 13:33.9 2:06.1 6:49.0 4:14.3

34 GUDIPATI, Nishant 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:34.0 2:05.2 6:49.0 4:14.4

35 CLAIR, Grant 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:34.9 2:07.1 6:49.5 4:14.6

36 RASGADO LOPEZ, Gabriel 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:36.0 2:08.2 6:50.1 4:15.0

37 STALKFLEET, Bryce 7 Bettendorf 26 13:36.8 2:09.0 6:50.4 4:15.2

38 GRAVES, Gavin 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:37.6 2:09.8 6:50.8 4:15.5

39 WENG, Andre 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:38.6 2:10.8 6:51.3 4:15.8

40 GARRISON, James 8 Central (De Witt) 27 13:39.1 2:11.3 6:51.6 4:16.0

41 SINGH, Siraj 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:40.0 2:11.2 6:52.0 4:16.2

42 DIXON, George 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:40.0 2:11.2 6:52.1 4:16.2

43 HALL, Gavin 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:45.4 2:17.6 6:54.7 4:17.9

44 WITT, Dallin 7 Bettendorf 28 13:48.1 2:20.3 6:56.1 4:18.8

45 GILLETTE, Adrian 7 Bettendorf 29 13:48.5 2:20.7 6:56.3 4:18.9

46 CEWE, Connor 8 Bettendorf 30 13:51.8 2:24.0 6:58.0 4:19.9

47 STOCK, Owen 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:52.6 2:24.8 6:58.4 4:20.2

48 SINGH, Yuvraj 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:54.1 2:26.3 6:59.1 4:20.7

49 REED, Gavin 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:57.2 2:29.4 7:00.7 4:21.6

50 FOSSEY, Griffin 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:59.1 2:31.3 7:01.6 4:22.2

51 GINGER, Ty 7 Davenport 31 14:03.8 2:36.0 7:04.0 4:23.7

52 JONES, Dylan 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:04.6 2:36.8 7:04.4 4:23.9

53 CRAWFORD, William 7 North Scott (32) 14:05.3 2:37.5 7:04.8 4:24.1

54 NUNNEWAR, Ishan 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:07.4 2:39.6 7:05.8 4:24.8

55 BUSCH, James 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:08.3 2:40.5 7:06.3 4:25.1

56 HOFSTADTER, Dillon 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:08.9 2:41.1 7:06.6 4:25.3

57 POLACEK, Sawyer 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:09.9 2:42.1 7:07.0 4:25.6

58 AVULAPATI, Vishnu 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:10.4 2:42.6 7:07.3 4:25.8

59 GRIMM, Gavin 8 North Scott (33) 14:13.9 2:46.1 7:09.1 4:26.8

60 JESS, Bennett 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:20.9 2:53.1 7:12.6 4:29.0

61 JUNGINGER, Owen 7 Pleasant Valley - 14:22.6 2:54.8 7:13.5 4:29.6

62 BARR, Grayson 8 Bettendorf (34) 14:28.2 3:00.4 7:16.2 4:31.3

63 RICHARDS, Harrison 7 Pleasant Valley - 14:29.2 3:01.4 7:16.7 4:31.6

64 NEUMANN, Owen 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:30.5 3:02.7 7:17.4 4:32.0

65 SCHAAPVELD, Mason 8 North Scott - 14:31.3 3:03.5 7:17.8 4:32.3

66 CAMPECHANO, Landon 8 Bettendorf (35) 14:32.1 3:04.3 7:18.2 4:32.5

67 SCHNEEBERGER, Miles 8 Clinton (36) 14:33.1 3:05.3 7:18.7 4:32.8

68 PIELAK, Isaac 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:43.4 3:15.6 7:23.9 4:36.1

69 FRITZ, Jonathan 8 Bettendorf - 14:44.0 3:15.2 7:24.2 4:36.2

70 RICHTER, Augustin 7 Davenport (37) 14:48.1 3:20.3 7:26.2 4:37.5

71 ADKINS, Rowen 8 Bettendorf - 14:50.7 3:22.9 7:27.6 4:38.3

72 OSLER, Ryan 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:53.3 3:25.5 7:28.9 4:39.2
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

73 MACK, Aidan 8 Bettendorf - 14:59.7 3:31.9 7:32.1 4:41.2

74 BROWN, Mason 7 Central (De Witt) 38 15:04.6 3:36.8 7:34.5 4:42.7

75 LANGE, Weston 8 Central (De Witt) (39) 15:05.2 3:37.4 7:34.8 4:42.8

76 PORT, Alex 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:08.2 3:40.4 7:36.4 4:43.8

77 FAULHABER, Aiden 8 Pleasant Valley - 15:12.1 3:44.3 7:38.3 4:45.0

78 HINNANT, Henry 8 Pleasant Valley - 15:13.4 3:45.6 7:39.0 4:45.4

79 ALLENDORF, Dalton 8 Davenport (40) 15:14.1 3:46.3 7:39.3 4:45.6

80 WYE, Donevan 8 North Scott - 15:15.0 3:46.2 7:39.8 4:45.9

81 DOERSCHER, Ben 7 Central (De Witt) (41) 15:15.5 3:47.7 7:40.0 4:46.1

82 LUCKENBACH, Elliot 8 Bettendorf - 15:16.7 3:48.9 7:40.6 4:46.5

83 HIATT, Colin 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:19.0 3:50.2 7:41.8 4:47.2

84 WALDORF, Mason 7 Central (De Witt) - 15:22.2 3:54.4 7:43.4 4:48.2

85 KRAMER, Roman 7 Central (De Witt) - 15:26.7 3:58.9 7:45.7 4:49.6

86 RIETZ, AJ 8 Davenport - 15:30.9 4:03.1 7:47.8 4:50.9

87 SHOULDERS, Keegan 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:34.5 4:06.7 7:49.6 4:52.0

88 LEIFKER, Brycen 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:37.7 4:09.9 7:51.2 4:53.0

89 BELL, Henry 8 Clinton (42) 15:37.7 4:09.9 7:51.2 4:53.0

90 BENGTSON, Soren 7 Clinton - 15:38.5 4:10.7 7:51.6 4:53.3

91 TRAYLOR, Kolten 7 Bettendorf - 15:42.7 4:14.9 7:53.7 4:54.6

92 HEDRICK, Josh 8 Bettendorf - 15:49.5 4:21.7 7:57.1 4:56.7

93 DANIELS, Evan 8 Central (De Witt) - 15:50.5 4:22.7 7:57.6 4:57.0

94 GILROY, Caleb 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:51.5 4:23.7 7:58.1 4:57.3

95 RODGERS, Lucas 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:51.8 4:24.0 7:58.3 4:57.4

96 COOK, Caleb 8 Davenport - 15:52.4 4:24.6 7:58.6 4:57.6

97 CRAFT, Elijah 7 Clinton - 15:53.4 4:25.6 7:59.1 4:57.9

98 LABARR, Mikah 8 Central (De Witt) - 15:55.4 4:27.6 8:00.1 4:58.5

99 PRICE, Grady 7 Bettendorf - 15:56.8 4:29.0 8:00.8 4:59.0

100 BOEDING, Brennon 8 North Scott - 15:56.9 4:29.1 8:00.8 4:59.0

101 CARNEY, Logan 8 North Scott - 15:57.1 4:29.3 8:00.9 4:59.1

102 WEST, Evan 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:01.5 4:33.7 8:03.2 5:00.5

103 VAIDYA, Sachin 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:02.1 4:34.3 8:03.5 5:00.7

104 CARTER, Richard 8 Davenport - 16:02.9 4:35.1 8:03.9 5:00.9

105 BAUER, Will 7 Central (De Witt) - 16:05.5 4:37.7 8:05.2 5:01.7

106 HENDRICKSON, Will 7 Davenport - 16:06.4 4:38.6 8:05.6 5:02.0

107 HAYMAN, Tyler 8 Davenport - 16:07.0 4:38.2 8:05.9 5:02.2

108 SHERADEN, Cayden 7 Davenport - 16:07.4 4:39.6 8:06.1 5:02.3

109 WOLFFJONES, Joaquin 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:09.4 4:41.6 8:07.1 5:02.9

110 GAUSS, Maxton 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:10.0 4:41.2 8:07.4 5:03.1

111 O'GRADY, Aysa 8 Bettendorf - 16:12.1 4:44.3 8:08.5 5:03.8

112 LAVICKA, Jayden 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:13.8 4:46.0 8:09.3 5:04.3

113 JURKOWSKI, Jack 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:14.5 4:46.7 8:09.7 5:04.5

114 MARSHALL, Kenneth 7 Central (De Witt) - 16:33.0 5:04.2 8:18.9 5:10.3

115 JOSIE, Creighton 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:37.2 5:09.4 8:21.1 5:11.6

116 DANIELS, Ethan 8 Central (De Witt) - 16:37.4 5:09.6 8:21.2 5:11.7

117 TRATSCH, Lucas 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:39.5 5:11.7 8:22.2 5:12.3

118 NELSON, Lucas 8 Central (De Witt) - 16:41.2 5:13.4 8:23.1 5:12.9
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

119 KAHLER, Simon 7 Davenport - 16:42.8 5:15.0 8:23.9 5:13.3

120 KOLAR, Bradyn 8 Bettendorf - 16:43.3 5:15.5 8:24.2 5:13.5

121 SOLIS, Aaron 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:46.1 5:18.3 8:25.6 5:14.4

122 SUAREZ, Lachlan 8 North Scott - 16:46.3 5:18.5 8:25.7 5:14.5

123 BALDRY, Luke 7 Davenport - 16:47.6 5:19.8 8:26.3 5:14.8

124 PETERSON, Logan 7 Davenport - 16:48.9 5:21.1 8:27.0 5:15.3

125 HAMES, Michael 8 North Scott - 16:53.1 5:25.3 8:29.1 5:16.6

126 COFFIN, Keegan 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:54.0 5:25.2 8:29.5 5:16.9

127 BUELOW, Jonah 7 Clinton - 16:54.2 5:26.4 8:29.6 5:16.9

128 NASS, Parker 8 Clinton - 16:58.8 5:31.0 8:31.9 5:18.4

129 LANGAN, Emmerson 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:08.2 5:40.4 8:36.6 5:21.3

130 BROWN, Louis 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:09.1 5:41.3 8:37.1 5:21.6

131 BOJJA, Abhirath 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:13.2 5:45.4 8:39.2 5:22.8

132 WHITE, Landon 7 Davenport - 17:15.3 5:47.5 8:40.2 5:23.5

133 NORRIS, Emmett 7 North Scott - 17:17.8 5:50.0 8:41.5 5:24.3

134 GAUSS, Maverick 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:29.7 6:01.9 8:47.5 5:28.0

135 CANAVATE, Sergio 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:35.7 6:07.9 8:50.5 5:29.9

136 VOPATEK, Porter 8 Central (De Witt) - 17:36.8 6:09.0 8:51.1 5:30.2

137 RAY, Julian 7 Clinton - 17:38.2 6:10.4 8:51.7 5:30.7

138 KUBERSKI, Logan 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:45.4 6:17.6 8:55.3 5:32.9

139 FINK, Zachary 7 Davenport - 17:50.4 6:22.6 8:57.9 5:34.5

140 VARCHO, Cayden 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:51.9 6:24.1 8:58.6 5:35.0

141 STOKER, Colby 8 Central (De Witt) - 18:01.0 6:32.2 9:03.2 5:37.8

142 ABBOTT, Gavin 8 Clinton - 18:07.7 6:39.9 9:06.5 5:39.9

143 ZIRKELBACH, Miles 7 Clinton - 18:10.6 6:42.8 9:08.0 5:40.8

144 DUNCAN, Gabriel 8 North Scott - 18:13.5 6:45.7 9:09.5 5:41.7

145 LUCKRITZ, Colin 8 North Scott - 18:13.5 6:45.7 9:09.5 5:41.7

146 FIELDING, Jacob 7 Central (De Witt) - 18:13.6 6:45.8 9:09.5 5:41.7

147 ELMORE, Odin 7 Clinton - 18:24.3 6:56.5 9:14.9 5:45.1

148 DYSON, Zayden 7 North Scott - 18:26.8 6:59.0 9:16.1 5:45.8

149 VIJAY, Rahul 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:29.6 7:01.8 9:17.5 5:46.7

150 BIEHL, Liam 7 North Scott - 18:52.7 7:24.9 9:29.2 5:54.0

151 OVERSTREET, Sam 7 Clinton - 19:07.4 7:39.6 9:36.6 5:58.5

152 DIRKS, Landon 8 North Scott - 19:08.7 7:40.9 9:37.2 5:58.9

153 BROWN, Brandon 7 North Scott - 19:09.3 7:41.5 9:37.5 5:59.1

154 CHRISTY, Avery 8 Bettendorf - 19:25.6 7:57.8 9:45.7 6:04.2

155 SPEASE, Rhys 7 Clinton - 19:57.0 8:28.2 10:01.5 6:14.0

156 LAPLANT, Killian 8 North Scott - 19:59.7 8:31.9 10:02.8 6:14.9

157 REAVES, Jayden 7 North Scott - 20:04.3 8:36.5 10:05.2 6:16.3

158 CARLSON, Brennan 7 North Scott - 20:09.9 8:42.1 10:08.0 6:18.1

159 BOYD, Mason 7 Davenport - 20:13.7 8:45.9 10:09.9 6:19.3

160 PESSMAN, Blake 8 Clinton - 20:13.7 8:45.9 10:09.9 6:19.3

161 DAVIS, Ehyden 8 Pleasant Valley - 20:20.2 8:52.4 10:13.1 6:21.3

162 JOHNSTON, Logan 8 Bettendorf - 20:27.0 8:58.2 10:16.6 6:23.4

163 LEBARGE-CHRISTIE, Brayd 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:12.5 9:44.7 10:39.4 6:37.6

164 MARELLE, Ganesh 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:29.3 10:01.5 10:47.9 6:42.9
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

165 CARLSON, Keaten 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:55.6 10:27.8 11:01.1 6:51.1

166 TEDRICK, Wyatt 8 Davenport - 22:02.1 10:34.3 11:04.4 6:53.2

167 ZHOU, Yixian 7 Pleasant Valley - 22:22.4 10:54.6 11:14.5 6:59.5

168 COPPESS, Carter 7 Davenport - 22:27.4 10:59.6 11:17.1 7:01.1

169 DESMET, Jonah 7 Central (De Witt) - 22:57.5 11:29.7 11:32.2 7:10.5

170 HUTZLER, Greyson 7 North Scott - 23:09.8 11:42.0 11:38.3 7:14.3

171 SCHUMACHER, Greyson 7 Clinton - 23:17.0 11:48.2 11:42.0 7:16.5

172 DUBE, Chinmay 7 Pleasant Valley - 23:40.2 12:12.4 11:53.6 7:23.8

173 GALHOTRA, Rishit 7 Pleasant Valley - 24:20.2 12:52.4 12:13.8 7:36.3

174 LUDIN, Conner 7 North Scott - 25:58.7 14:30.9 13:03.3 8:07.1

175 KLARKOWSKI, Joe 7 Davenport - 30:16.6 18:48.8 15:12.8 9:27.7

-- SCHALK, Holden 7 Bettendorf - --- ---

-- PROKSCH, Eli 7 Bettendorf - --- ---

-- MEIER, Jace 7 Clinton - --- ---

-- INTURI, Guna 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- ENGLAND, Colten 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- BURUGU, Sushanth 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- ARITAKULA, Ashrit 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- AKELLA, Abhiram 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- NEEDHAM, Sully 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- MARTINEZ, Ryo 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- KACHRU, Punav 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- KABONGO, Zach 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- GRISWOLD, Drake 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- GADBERRY, Cole 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- CAMPBELL, Evan 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- BERGER, Austin 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

-- WALLACE, Bryghton 8 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

-- PARKETON, Kellan 8 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

-- LABARR, Mikah 8 Central (De Witt) - 4:27.6 8:00.1 4:58.5

-- JOHNSON, Noah 7 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

-- HOOTMAN, Sam 7 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

-- WHITE, Elliot 8 Davenport - --- ---

-- MIELKE, Avery 8 Davenport - --- ---

-- BAWDEN, Miles 8 Davenport - --- ---

-- SUDDARTH, Ian 7 Davenport - --- ---

-- GUILLIAMS, Randal 7 Davenport - --- ---

-- BLACK, Gareth 7 Davenport - --- ---

-- RODRIGUEZ, Christian 8 Bettendorf - --- ---

-- SIVA, Nikhil 8 Bettendorf - --- ---

-- BIEHL, Liam 7 North Scott - --- ---

-- BIEHL, Liam 7 North Scott - --- ---

-- REIF, Nathan 7 North Scott - --- ---

-- MONROE, Brady 8 North Scott - --- ---

-- UNWIN, Miles 8 North Scott - --- ---

-- SATTI, Varun 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

-- SAITO, Kairon 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
7
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 24 1-3-4-5-11(12)(13) 1:03:51 12:47 1:30.0

2 Davenport 52 2-7-9-16-18(28)(29) 1:07:55 13:35 2:15.8

3 Bettendorf 69 6-10-14-15-24(26) 1:10:00 14:00 2:39.0

4 Central (De Witt) 109 19-20-21-22-27(30)(35) 1:17:15 15:27 1:00.9

5 North Scott 132 8-17-32-37-38(40)(41) 1:22:01 16:25 5:34.2

6 Clinton 146 23-25-31-33-34(36)(39) 1:24:15 16:51 2:32.1

DNP Pleasant Valley

DNP Davenport

DNP North Scott

DNP Central (De Witt)

DNP Bettendorf

DNP Clinton

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 SWANSON, Zeke 7 Pleasant Valley 1 12:07.7 39.9 6:05.6 3:47.4

2 RUIZ, Treve 7 Davenport 2 12:32.3 1:04.5 6:18.0 3:55.1

3 KRESOWIK, Alex 7 Pleasant Valley 3 12:37.1 1:09.3 6:20.4 3:56.6

4 DANIELS, Oliver 7 Pleasant Valley 4 12:39.5 1:11.7 6:21.6 3:57.3

5 TAYLOR, Elijah 7 Pleasant Valley 5 12:48.8 1:21.0 6:26.3 4:00.2

6 TAYLOR, Roddick 7 Bettendorf 6 13:03.7 1:35.9 6:33.8 4:04.9

7 KENYON, Calvin 7 Davenport 7 13:09.2 1:41.4 6:36.6 4:06.6

8 STANLEY, Jeremiah 7 North Scott 8 13:18.5 1:50.7 6:41.2 4:09.5

9 BARTON, Lucas 7 Davenport 9 13:21.4 1:53.6 6:42.7 4:10.4

10 STALKFLEET, Bryce 7 Bettendorf 10 13:36.8 2:09.0 6:50.4 4:15.2

11 GRAVES, Gavin 7 Pleasant Valley 11 13:37.6 2:09.8 6:50.8 4:15.5

12 SINGH, Siraj 7 Pleasant Valley (12) 13:40.0 2:11.2 6:52.0 4:16.2

13 HALL, Gavin 7 Pleasant Valley (13) 13:45.4 2:17.6 6:54.7 4:17.9

14 WITT, Dallin 7 Bettendorf 14 13:48.1 2:20.3 6:56.1 4:18.8

15 GILLETTE, Adrian 7 Bettendorf 15 13:48.5 2:20.7 6:56.3 4:18.9

16 SINGH, Yuvraj 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:54.1 2:26.3 6:59.1 4:20.7

17 REED, Gavin 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:57.2 2:29.4 7:00.7 4:21.6

18 FOSSEY, Griffin 7 Pleasant Valley - 13:59.1 2:31.3 7:01.6 4:22.2

19 GINGER, Ty 7 Davenport 16 14:03.8 2:36.0 7:04.0 4:23.7

20 CRAWFORD, William 7 North Scott 17 14:05.3 2:37.5 7:04.8 4:24.1

21 JUNGINGER, Owen 7 Pleasant Valley - 14:22.6 2:54.8 7:13.5 4:29.6

22 RICHARDS, Harrison 7 Pleasant Valley - 14:29.2 3:01.4 7:16.7 4:31.6

23 RICHTER, Augustin 7 Davenport 18 14:48.1 3:20.3 7:26.2 4:37.5

24 BROWN, Mason 7 Central (De Witt) 19 15:04.6 3:36.8 7:34.5 4:42.7

25 PORT, Alex 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:08.2 3:40.4 7:36.4 4:43.8

26 DOERSCHER, Ben 7 Central (De Witt) 20 15:15.5 3:47.7 7:40.0 4:46.1

27 HIATT, Colin 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:19.0 3:50.2 7:41.8 4:47.2
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

28 WALDORF, Mason 7 Central (De Witt) 21 15:22.2 3:54.4 7:43.4 4:48.2

29 KRAMER, Roman 7 Central (De Witt) 22 15:26.7 3:58.9 7:45.7 4:49.6

30 SHOULDERS, Keegan 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:34.5 4:06.7 7:49.6 4:52.0

31 LEIFKER, Brycen 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:37.7 4:09.9 7:51.2 4:53.0

32 BENGTSON, Soren 7 Clinton 23 15:38.5 4:10.7 7:51.6 4:53.3

33 TRAYLOR, Kolten 7 Bettendorf 24 15:42.7 4:14.9 7:53.7 4:54.6

34 GILROY, Caleb 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:51.5 4:23.7 7:58.1 4:57.3

35 RODGERS, Lucas 7 Pleasant Valley - 15:51.8 4:24.0 7:58.3 4:57.4

36 CRAFT, Elijah 7 Clinton 25 15:53.4 4:25.6 7:59.1 4:57.9

37 PRICE, Grady 7 Bettendorf (26) 15:56.8 4:29.0 8:00.8 4:59.0

38 WEST, Evan 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:01.5 4:33.7 8:03.2 5:00.5

39 BAUER, Will 7 Central (De Witt) 27 16:05.5 4:37.7 8:05.2 5:01.7

40 HENDRICKSON, Will 7 Davenport (28) 16:06.4 4:38.6 8:05.6 5:02.0

41 SHERADEN, Cayden 7 Davenport (29) 16:07.4 4:39.6 8:06.1 5:02.3

42 WOLFFJONES, Joaquin 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:09.4 4:41.6 8:07.1 5:02.9

43 GAUSS, Maxton 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:10.0 4:41.2 8:07.4 5:03.1

44 JURKOWSKI, Jack 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:14.5 4:46.7 8:09.7 5:04.5

45 MARSHALL, Kenneth 7 Central (De Witt) (30) 16:33.0 5:04.2 8:18.9 5:10.3

46 TRATSCH, Lucas 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:39.5 5:11.7 8:22.2 5:12.3

47 KAHLER, Simon 7 Davenport - 16:42.8 5:15.0 8:23.9 5:13.3

48 SOLIS, Aaron 7 Pleasant Valley - 16:46.1 5:18.3 8:25.6 5:14.4

49 BALDRY, Luke 7 Davenport - 16:47.6 5:19.8 8:26.3 5:14.8

50 PETERSON, Logan 7 Davenport - 16:48.9 5:21.1 8:27.0 5:15.3

51 BUELOW, Jonah 7 Clinton 31 16:54.2 5:26.4 8:29.6 5:16.9

52 BOJJA, Abhirath 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:13.2 5:45.4 8:39.2 5:22.8

53 WHITE, Landon 7 Davenport - 17:15.3 5:47.5 8:40.2 5:23.5

54 NORRIS, Emmett 7 North Scott 32 17:17.8 5:50.0 8:41.5 5:24.3

55 GAUSS, Maverick 7 Pleasant Valley - 17:29.7 6:01.9 8:47.5 5:28.0

56 RAY, Julian 7 Clinton 33 17:38.2 6:10.4 8:51.7 5:30.7

57 FINK, Zachary 7 Davenport - 17:50.4 6:22.6 8:57.9 5:34.5

58 ZIRKELBACH, Miles 7 Clinton 34 18:10.6 6:42.8 9:08.0 5:40.8

59 FIELDING, Jacob 7 Central (De Witt) (35) 18:13.6 6:45.8 9:09.5 5:41.7

60 ELMORE, Odin 7 Clinton (36) 18:24.3 6:56.5 9:14.9 5:45.1

61 DYSON, Zayden 7 North Scott 37 18:26.8 6:59.0 9:16.1 5:45.8

62 VIJAY, Rahul 7 Pleasant Valley - 18:29.6 7:01.8 9:17.5 5:46.7

63 BIEHL, Liam 7 North Scott 38 18:52.7 7:24.9 9:29.2 5:54.0

64 OVERSTREET, Sam 7 Clinton (39) 19:07.4 7:39.6 9:36.6 5:58.5

65 BROWN, Brandon 7 North Scott (40) 19:09.3 7:41.5 9:37.5 5:59.1

66 SPEASE, Rhys 7 Clinton - 19:57.0 8:28.2 10:01.5 6:14.0

67 REAVES, Jayden 7 North Scott (41) 20:04.3 8:36.5 10:05.2 6:16.3

68 CARLSON, Brennan 7 North Scott - 20:09.9 8:42.1 10:08.0 6:18.1

69 BOYD, Mason 7 Davenport - 20:13.7 8:45.9 10:09.9 6:19.3

70 LEBARGE-CHRISTIE, Brayd 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:12.5 9:44.7 10:39.4 6:37.6

71 MARELLE, Ganesh 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:29.3 10:01.5 10:47.9 6:42.9

72 CARLSON, Keaten 7 Pleasant Valley - 21:55.6 10:27.8 11:01.1 6:51.1

73 ZHOU, Yixian 7 Pleasant Valley - 22:22.4 10:54.6 11:14.5 6:59.5
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

74 COPPESS, Carter 7 Davenport - 22:27.4 10:59.6 11:17.1 7:01.1

75 DESMET, Jonah 7 Central (De Witt) - 22:57.5 11:29.7 11:32.2 7:10.5

76 HUTZLER, Greyson 7 North Scott - 23:09.8 11:42.0 11:38.3 7:14.3

77 SCHUMACHER, Greyson 7 Clinton - 23:17.0 11:48.2 11:42.0 7:16.5

78 DUBE, Chinmay 7 Pleasant Valley - 23:40.2 12:12.4 11:53.6 7:23.8

79 GALHOTRA, Rishit 7 Pleasant Valley - 24:20.2 12:52.4 12:13.8 7:36.3

80 LUDIN, Conner 7 North Scott - 25:58.7 14:30.9 13:03.3 8:07.1

81 KLARKOWSKI, Joe 7 Davenport - 30:16.6 18:48.8 15:12.8 9:27.7

82 JOHNSON, Noah 7 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

83 BLACK, Gareth 7 Davenport - --- ---

84 GUILLIAMS, Randal 7 Davenport - --- ---

85 SUDDARTH, Ian 7 Davenport - --- ---

86 HOOTMAN, Sam 7 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

87 BERGER, Austin 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

88 CAMPBELL, Evan 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

89 GADBERRY, Cole 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

90 GRISWOLD, Drake 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

91 KABONGO, Zach 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

92 KACHRU, Punav 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

93 MARTINEZ, Ryo 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

94 NEEDHAM, Sully 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

95 SAITO, Kairon 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

96 SATTI, Varun 7 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

97 MEIER, Jace 7 Clinton - --- ---

98 PROKSCH, Eli 7 Bettendorf - --- ---

99 SCHALK, Holden 7 Bettendorf - --- ---

100 BIEHL, Liam 7 North Scott - --- ---

101 BIEHL, Liam 7 North Scott - --- ---

102 REIF, Nathan 7 North Scott - --- ---
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TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
8
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Spread

1 Pleasant Valley 25 1-2-5-8-9(11)(12) 1:01:35 12:19 1:21.5

2 Clinton 57 4-7-10-16-20(27)(36) 1:04:41 12:57 1:15.9

3 North Scott 87* 13-15-17-19-23(25)(33) 1:07:07 13:26 1:10.0

4 Central (De Witt) 87* 3-14-18-21-31(37)(39) 1:07:26 13:30 2:49.6

5 Bettendorf 129 22-24-26-28-29(30)(34) 1:12:27 14:30 0:58.9

6 Davenport 151 6-32-35-38-40(41)(42) 1:15:15 15:03 3:28.2

DNP Pleasant Valley

DNP Davenport

DNP Central (De Witt)

DNP Bettendorf

DNP North Scott

DNP Clinton

*Tiebreakers

North Scott 13 15 17 19 23 25

Central (De Witt) 3 14 18 21 31 37

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 BAIG, Ibraheem 8 Pleasant Valley 1 11:27.8 --- 5:45.6 3:34.9

2 PRIOR, Augie 8 Pleasant Valley 2 12:11.6 43.8 6:07.6 3:48.6

3 JOHNSTON, Lane 8 Central (De Witt) 3 12:15.6 47.8 6:09.6 3:49.9

4 LEMKE, Brecken 8 Clinton 4 12:18.1 50.3 6:10.9 3:50.6

5 STOCK, Mason 8 Pleasant Valley 5 12:19.2 51.4 6:11.5 3:51.0

6 YERRINGTON, Leo 8 Davenport 6 12:34.8 1:07.0 6:19.3 3:55.9

7 MOJEIKO, Maddox 8 Clinton 7 12:38.2 1:10.4 6:21.0 3:56.9

8 BROUGHTON, Andrew 8 Pleasant Valley 8 12:47.3 1:19.5 6:25.6 3:59.8

9 ZIMMERMAN, Levi 8 Pleasant Valley 9 12:49.3 1:21.5 6:26.5 4:00.4

10 PEREZ, Isaiah 8 Clinton 10 12:52.8 1:25.0 6:28.3 4:01.5

11 KEMPEN, Blake 8 Pleasant Valley (11) 12:54.7 1:26.9 6:29.3 4:02.1

12 SOMMER, Anders 8 Pleasant Valley (12) 12:58.4 1:30.6 6:31.1 4:03.2

13 PETERSEN, Joey 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:03.4 1:35.6 6:33.6 4:04.8

14 ESCH, Cooper 8 North Scott 13 13:03.9 1:36.1 6:33.9 4:05.0

15 KULIG, Ryker 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:05.3 1:37.5 6:34.6 4:05.4

16 HUMES, Jax 8 Central (De Witt) 14 13:05.6 1:37.8 6:34.7 4:05.5

17 SCHMIDT, Hayden 8 North Scott 15 13:07.1 1:39.3 6:35.5 4:06.0

18 BHARDWAJ, Pranav 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:09.1 1:41.3 6:36.5 4:06.6

19 PILA, Vihaan 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:15.1 1:47.3 6:39.5 4:08.5

20 KOKJOHN, Owen 8 Clinton 16 13:17.2 1:49.4 6:40.6 4:09.1

21 REESE, Asher 8 North Scott 17 13:19.4 1:51.6 6:41.7 4:09.8

22 POPOV, Daniil 8 Central (De Witt) 18 13:20.6 1:52.8 6:42.3 4:10.2

23 BAKER, Knox 8 North Scott 19 13:22.5 1:54.7 6:43.3 4:10.8
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

24 JESS, Lakin 8 Clinton 20 13:33.9 2:06.1 6:49.0 4:14.3

25 GUDIPATI, Nishant 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:34.0 2:05.2 6:49.0 4:14.4

26 CLAIR, Grant 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:34.9 2:07.1 6:49.5 4:14.6

27 RASGADO LOPEZ, Gabriel 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:36.0 2:08.2 6:50.1 4:15.0

28 WENG, Andre 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:38.6 2:10.8 6:51.3 4:15.8

29 GARRISON, James 8 Central (De Witt) 21 13:39.1 2:11.3 6:51.6 4:16.0

30 DIXON, George 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:40.0 2:11.2 6:52.1 4:16.2

31 CEWE, Connor 8 Bettendorf 22 13:51.8 2:24.0 6:58.0 4:19.9

32 STOCK, Owen 8 Pleasant Valley - 13:52.6 2:24.8 6:58.4 4:20.2

33 JONES, Dylan 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:04.6 2:36.8 7:04.4 4:23.9

34 NUNNEWAR, Ishan 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:07.4 2:39.6 7:05.8 4:24.8

35 BUSCH, James 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:08.3 2:40.5 7:06.3 4:25.1

36 HOFSTADTER, Dillon 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:08.9 2:41.1 7:06.6 4:25.3

37 POLACEK, Sawyer 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:09.9 2:42.1 7:07.0 4:25.6

38 AVULAPATI, Vishnu 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:10.4 2:42.6 7:07.3 4:25.8

39 GRIMM, Gavin 8 North Scott 23 14:13.9 2:46.1 7:09.1 4:26.8

40 JESS, Bennett 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:20.9 2:53.1 7:12.6 4:29.0

41 BARR, Grayson 8 Bettendorf 24 14:28.2 3:00.4 7:16.2 4:31.3

42 NEUMANN, Owen 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:30.5 3:02.7 7:17.4 4:32.0

43 SCHAAPVELD, Mason 8 North Scott (25) 14:31.3 3:03.5 7:17.8 4:32.3

44 CAMPECHANO, Landon 8 Bettendorf 26 14:32.1 3:04.3 7:18.2 4:32.5

45 SCHNEEBERGER, Miles 8 Clinton (27) 14:33.1 3:05.3 7:18.7 4:32.8

46 PIELAK, Isaac 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:43.4 3:15.6 7:23.9 4:36.1

47 FRITZ, Jonathan 8 Bettendorf 28 14:44.0 3:15.2 7:24.2 4:36.2

48 ADKINS, Rowen 8 Bettendorf 29 14:50.7 3:22.9 7:27.6 4:38.3

49 OSLER, Ryan 8 Pleasant Valley - 14:53.3 3:25.5 7:28.9 4:39.2

50 MACK, Aidan 8 Bettendorf (30) 14:59.7 3:31.9 7:32.1 4:41.2

51 LANGE, Weston 8 Central (De Witt) 31 15:05.2 3:37.4 7:34.8 4:42.8

52 FAULHABER, Aiden 8 Pleasant Valley - 15:12.1 3:44.3 7:38.3 4:45.0

53 HINNANT, Henry 8 Pleasant Valley - 15:13.4 3:45.6 7:39.0 4:45.4

54 ALLENDORF, Dalton 8 Davenport 32 15:14.1 3:46.3 7:39.3 4:45.6

55 WYE, Donevan 8 North Scott (33) 15:15.0 3:46.2 7:39.8 4:45.9

56 LUCKENBACH, Elliot 8 Bettendorf (34) 15:16.7 3:48.9 7:40.6 4:46.5

57 RIETZ, AJ 8 Davenport 35 15:30.9 4:03.1 7:47.8 4:50.9

58 BELL, Henry 8 Clinton (36) 15:37.7 4:09.9 7:51.2 4:53.0

59 HEDRICK, Josh 8 Bettendorf - 15:49.5 4:21.7 7:57.1 4:56.7

60 DANIELS, Evan 8 Central (De Witt) (37) 15:50.5 4:22.7 7:57.6 4:57.0

61 COOK, Caleb 8 Davenport 38 15:52.4 4:24.6 7:58.6 4:57.6

62 LABARR, Mikah 8 Central (De Witt) (39) 15:55.4 4:27.6 8:00.1 4:58.5

63 BOEDING, Brennon 8 North Scott - 15:56.9 4:29.1 8:00.8 4:59.0

64 CARNEY, Logan 8 North Scott - 15:57.1 4:29.3 8:00.9 4:59.1

65 VAIDYA, Sachin 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:02.1 4:34.3 8:03.5 5:00.7

66 CARTER, Richard 8 Davenport 40 16:02.9 4:35.1 8:03.9 5:00.9

67 HAYMAN, Tyler 8 Davenport (41) 16:07.0 4:38.2 8:05.9 5:02.2

68 O'GRADY, Aysa 8 Bettendorf - 16:12.1 4:44.3 8:08.5 5:03.8

69 LAVICKA, Jayden 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:13.8 4:46.0 8:09.3 5:04.3
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INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (cont'd)
Athlete YR Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

70 JOSIE, Creighton 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:37.2 5:09.4 8:21.1 5:11.6

71 DANIELS, Ethan 8 Central (De Witt) - 16:37.4 5:09.6 8:21.2 5:11.7

72 NELSON, Lucas 8 Central (De Witt) - 16:41.2 5:13.4 8:23.1 5:12.9

73 KOLAR, Bradyn 8 Bettendorf - 16:43.3 5:15.5 8:24.2 5:13.5

74 SUAREZ, Lachlan 8 North Scott - 16:46.3 5:18.5 8:25.7 5:14.5

75 HAMES, Michael 8 North Scott - 16:53.1 5:25.3 8:29.1 5:16.6

76 COFFIN, Keegan 8 Pleasant Valley - 16:54.0 5:25.2 8:29.5 5:16.9

77 NASS, Parker 8 Clinton - 16:58.8 5:31.0 8:31.9 5:18.4

78 LANGAN, Emmerson 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:08.2 5:40.4 8:36.6 5:21.3

79 BROWN, Louis 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:09.1 5:41.3 8:37.1 5:21.6

80 CANAVATE, Sergio 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:35.7 6:07.9 8:50.5 5:29.9

81 VOPATEK, Porter 8 Central (De Witt) - 17:36.8 6:09.0 8:51.1 5:30.2

82 KUBERSKI, Logan 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:45.4 6:17.6 8:55.3 5:32.9

83 VARCHO, Cayden 8 Pleasant Valley - 17:51.9 6:24.1 8:58.6 5:35.0

84 STOKER, Colby 8 Central (De Witt) - 18:01.0 6:32.2 9:03.2 5:37.8

85 ABBOTT, Gavin 8 Clinton - 18:07.7 6:39.9 9:06.5 5:39.9

86 DUNCAN, Gabriel 8 North Scott - 18:13.5 6:45.7 9:09.5 5:41.7

87 LUCKRITZ, Colin 8 North Scott - 18:13.5 6:45.7 9:09.5 5:41.7

88 DIRKS, Landon 8 North Scott - 19:08.7 7:40.9 9:37.2 5:58.9

89 CHRISTY, Avery 8 Bettendorf - 19:25.6 7:57.8 9:45.7 6:04.2

90 LAPLANT, Killian 8 North Scott - 19:59.7 8:31.9 10:02.8 6:14.9

91 PESSMAN, Blake 8 Clinton - 20:13.7 8:45.9 10:09.9 6:19.3

92 DAVIS, Ehyden 8 Pleasant Valley - 20:20.2 8:52.4 10:13.1 6:21.3

93 JOHNSTON, Logan 8 Bettendorf - 20:27.0 8:58.2 10:16.6 6:23.4

94 TEDRICK, Wyatt 8 Davenport (42) 22:02.1 10:34.3 11:04.4 6:53.2

95 BELL, Henry 8 Clinton - --- ---

96 LABARR, Mikah 8 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

97 BAWDEN, Miles 8 Davenport - --- ---

98 MIELKE, Avery 8 Davenport - --- ---

99 WHITE, Elliot 8 Davenport - --- ---

100 UNWIN, Miles 8 North Scott - --- ---

101 PARKETON, Kellan 8 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

102 WALLACE, Bryghton 8 Central (De Witt) - --- ---

103 AKELLA, Abhiram 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

104 ARITAKULA, Ashrit 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

105 BURUGU, Sushanth 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

106 ENGLAND, Colten 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

107 INTURI, Guna 8 Pleasant Valley - --- ---

108 RODRIGUEZ, Christian 8 Bettendorf - --- ---

109 SIVA, Nikhil 8 Bettendorf - --- ---

110 MONROE, Brady 8 North Scott - --- ---

CLINTON MS 2024
Clinton, IA
Emma Young Park
Weather: Cloudy 82°, ESE 12 MPH, 51% Humidity
Host: Clinon Middle School
Friday, September 13, 2024

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Derek Gabel
Timing:
B&W Racing Services LLC

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 9/13/2024 6:11 PM
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